Rank Competitor(s)

Claudie Plourde
Lauren Woodruff
Hannah Doucette
Amber Murrin
Kristin Berry
Deidre Skinner
Janie Basque
Kennedi Boland
Maika Theriault
Briana Hamel
Nana lwamoto
Julianna Quinn
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Rachel Keddy
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SKATECANADA

Worldis Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Date:

10-Apr-2016

1:02:43PM

East Hants, Nova Scotia
April 8 to April 10, 2016

Senior Silver Women

Category Result Summary
E

31.86
29.54
27.73
26.63
25.92
24.07
23.32
23.21
22.93
22.46
20.36
18.08

Points

31.86
29.54
27.73
26.63
25.92
24.07
23.32
23.21
22.93
22.46
20.36
18.08

Sheila Beard
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